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Luke Joaquin Freitas

Boots Kaapana
Kevin Hill

Levi Rita

Ina Ynigues
Clancy Aku
Ayden Benevides
Kahanu Blackstad
Cody Esperago
Zayven Menino
Randall Soares
Keoki Wood
Kekahi Ferreira
Ross Farias
Kahiau Onaka
Owen Flores

PARKER RANCH ROUND UP CLUB RODEO
August 31, 2024
SATURDAY SHOW

Ay

**Dummy Roping in Racetrack (see separate line up)
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WAHINE BREAKAWAY

DOUBLE MUGGING

Migo Acia

Kash Akita

Kevin Hill
Clancy Aku

RB Botelho
Kama Kalaukoa
Blayk Hanoa
Jhett Alapai
Jordan Cypriano

1st SECTION

Rusty Wilbur
Mario Derego
Ina Ynigues
Kekahi Ferreira
Ryzaiah Botelho
Akela Kaniho
Westin Joseph
Joseph Hooper

Kameron Cypriano

*

0o N O U1 AW =

W 00 N O U1 A W N = *

—_
o

*

W 00 N O U1 A W N =

WAHINE MUGGING
Kaehu Beaudet
Katie Andrade
Shannon Benevides
Kylee Leialoha
Andrea Aguair
Makaleka DeGuair
La'i Bertelmann
Healani Leialoha

st Section

Kalena Kehano
Makayla Awa

Ema Keakealani
Naheana Lindsey
Shay Van Zandt
Marla Loando
Alohilani Blackstad

~ BREAK to RAKE ARENA ~

WAHINE BARRELS

KEIKI BARRELS
Luhia Andrade
Christine Chun
Naili Kalaukoa
Abigail Agorastos
Reese Farias
Dusty Gorloff
Israel Lyman
Arina Camacho
Lucia Miranda
Hilai Karratti
Ku'ulei Serrao Poouahi
LeeAnn Yanagi
Chesni Aku
Hilinai Karratti
Koko Montibon

CALF RIDING
Hunter Derego
Marley Miranda
KatumLee Malicki
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CALF SCRAMBLE 5-7 yo
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4
5
6
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30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

MUTTON BUSTIN'
Hu'ehu Andrade

Dusty Gorloff

Naili Kalaukoa

Lauae Keolanui Ingram
Ezra Leialoha Hernandez
Ryker Lee Tucker

Elle Marie Jose

CALF SCRAMBLE 8-10 yo

Skyler Branco 1 Kayde Cox

Navy Esperago 2 Hailey Cypriano
Sage Ching 3 Landon Glaser
Levi Lyman 4 lIsrael Lyman
Pulelehua Wong 5 Paisley Matsumoto
Elle Marie Jose 6 Tiarelia Gomes

Colton Gomes

OPEN TEAM ROPING

KANE-WAHINE TEAM ROPING

*

Melvin Miranda
Kevin Benevides
Walter Gomes
Allen Gomes

Pee wee Lindsey
Jason Loando
Woody Child
Poch Nobriga
Cookie Kawamoto
10 Ryan White

11 Dusty Miranda

12 Chris Awa

13 DeeDee Bertelmann
14 Reuben Badayos
15 Lance Fu

16 Poch Nobriga

17 Joey Schutte

18 Hans Poouahi

19 Woody Child

20 Billy Benevides

21 Kevin Benevides
22 Walter Gomes

23 Allen Gomes

24 Wayne Miranda
25 Mark Lukzen

26 Chris Awa

27 Monty Miranda
28 Cookie Kawamoto
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* DOUBLE MUGGING
Hakuole Correa
Ayden Benevides
Cody Esperago
Keoni Akita
Bronson Bronco
Mike Correa
Ryzaiah Botelho
Rusty Jose

Kaeo Meyer
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*  BULL RIDING
Dustyn Abaya
Austin Griffey

Luke Joaquin Freitas
Kelly Losalio
Chance Miranda
Justin Pascua
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See ya'll tomorrow!

CENTURY TEAM ROPING

1st GO
Bert Miranda
Gerrard Carvalho
Chad Serion
Mark Loando
Keoki Woods
Mark Lukzen
Monty Miranda
Billy Benevides
Hans Poouahi
Tammy White
Wayne Miranda
Zanga Schutte
Kamuela Bertelmann
Rob Lyman
Randall Soares
Gerrard Carvalho
Keoki Woods
Kristen Sanborn
Melvin Miranda
Ryan White
Kimo Mant
Zanga Schutte
Pee Wee Lindsey
Bert Miranda
Kamuela Bertelmann
Jason Loando
Dusty Miranda

2nd SECTION

Ty Kauai

Blayk Hanoa

Kanoe Kamakau

Marcus Shumogawa
Chase Onaka

Keawe Whittle

Levi Rita (m)

Jeremiah Lyman Palakiko
Noah Vallespin




